
Madinat
Theatre

Burj Al Arab
Jumeirah

Souk Madinat
Jumeirah Madinat

Conference
Hall

Wild Wadi
Waterpark™

Jumeirah
Beach Hotel

7 6
5

9
10

11

12

8

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

24

22
23

25
26

27

29

28

4
3

2 1

To Palm Jumeirah

Turtle Rehabilitation Lagoon

Talise Spa

Magnolia

Malakiya Villas

Jumeirah Al NaseemJumeirah Mina A’Salam

Fort
Island

Jumeirah Dar Al Masyaf

22

20

21

18

19

23

24

13
9

2 4

1

10

5

15

12

17

3

14

7

11

6 8

16

SOUK MADINAT JUMEIRAH JUMEIRAH MINA A’SALAM JUMEIRAH AL QASR JUMEIRAH AL NASEEM

PERRY & BLACKWELDER’S 
Original Smokehouse

SEGRETO        
Italian Restaurant & Bar

THE AGENCY       
Wine Bar

THE NOODLE HOUSE  
Asian Cuisine

TRATTORIA TOSCANA 
Traditional Italian Cuisine

ARBORETUM   
International Buffet

AL FAYROOZ LOUNGE 
Afternoon Tea

AL HAMBRA       
Taste of Spain

KOUBBA BAR      
Stylish Terrace Bar

KHAYMAT AL BAHAR 
Lebanese Cuisine

PIERCHIC      
Romantic Seafood Restaurant

AL SAMAR LOUNGE 
Afternoon Tea

BAHRI BAR      
Terrace Bar

HANAAYA        
World Cuisine

POOL BAR – Mina A’Salam 
Poolside Dishes

TALISE CAFÉ      
Café for Healthy Lifestyle

TORTUGA      
Mexican Kitchen & Bar
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6 ZHENG HE’S   
Chinese Experience

SHIMMERS    
Beachside Greek Restaurant
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14 PAI THAI        
Taste of Thailand

POOL BAR – Al Qasr  
Poolside Dishes

SCOOPS       
Ice-Cream Parlour

THE HIDE       
Meatery & Bar

SUNSET LOUNGE BAR  
Drinks & Snacks

LAYALI LOUNGE  
Drinks on the Beach
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20 ROCKFISH      
Mediterranean Seafood

SUMMERSALT     
Beach Club & Restaurant

THE PALMERY     
International Cuisine

AL MANDHAR LOUNGE 
Lobby Lounge

AMBAR       
Rooftop Bar
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26 SUGARMASH      
Polynesian Bar & Snacks

KALSA        
Pool Bar
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Abra Stations

Abra Shuttle Route

Main Entrances

Buggy Shuttle Route

Jogging Trail - 3.8 km

Walking Paths

Jumeirah Dar Al Masyaf   

1 - 8  Gulf Summer Houses

9 - 11  Gulf Arabian Summer Houses

12 - 29  Arabian Summer Houses

Dining and Nightlife at Madinat Jumeirah
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Kids Club

Jumeirah Al Qasr
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Talise Fitness
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Amphitheatre
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Main Buggy Stations

Water Sports

Tennis Courts
Tennis
Courts

19

25

BUGGY SHUTTLE:
You can travel around Madinat Jumeirah 

using our buggy shuttle to and from any 

of the buggy stops highlighted on this 

map. The shuttle runs daily from 10AM to 

midnight, starting from Jumeirah Al Qasr 

Premium Leisure Club, reaching each 

stop every 5 minutes. The route goes to 

Jumeirah Beach Hotel Lobby and back. 

ABRA SHUTTLE: 
An alternative mode of transportation 

is available at Madinat Jumeirah: the 

traditional Abra boats. You can fetch an 

Abra at any of  the stations highlighted 

on this map. The shuttle runs daily across 

the resort from 8AM to midnight.



Traditional Italian Cuisine

JUMEIRAH AL QASR

JUMEIRAH AL NASEEM
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Polynesian Bar & Snacks

JUMEIRAH AL NASEEM

JUMEIRAH AL NASEEMJUMEIRAH AL NASEEM

SOUK MADINAT JUMEIRAHSOUK MADINAT JUMEIRAH JUMEIRAH MINA A’SALAM

Poolside Dishes

JUMEIRAH AL QASRJUMEIRAH AL QASR

JUMEIRAH MINA A’SALAMSOUK MADINAT JUMEIRAH JUMEIRAH AL QASRJUMEIRAH AL QASRJUMEIRAH AL QASRTALISE FITNESS

JUMEIRAH MINA A’SALAM

Wine Bar

JUMEIRAH AL QASRJUMEIRAH AL QASRJUMEIRAH MINA A’SALAM

JUMEIRAH AL NASEEMJUMEIRAH AL QASRJUMEIRAH MINA A’SALAMSOUK MADINAT JUMEIRAH JUMEIRAH AL QASRJUMEIRAH AL QASRJUMEIRAH MINA A’SALAM

For more
information or 
reservations,
please call

Service One
by dialling 0

Original Smokehouse

JUMEIRAH MINA A’SALAM
JUMEIRAH AL QASR

Beachside Greek Restaurant Stylish Terrace Bar Ice-Cream Parlour Mediterranean Seafood Rooftop Bar

Italian Restaurant & Bar Afternoon Tea Café for Healthy Lifestyle International Buffet Lebanese Cuisine Meatery & Bar Beach Club & Restaurant

JUMEIRAH AL NASEEM

SOUK MADINAT JUMEIRAH

Terrace Bar Mexican Kitchen & Bar Afternoon Tea Romantic Seafood Restaurant International CuisineDrinks & Snacks Pool Bar

World Cuisine Chinese Experience Taste of Spain Taste of Thailand Drinks on the Beach Lobby LoungeAsian Cuisine

NE
W

NE
W

NE
W

NE
W

NE
W

NE
W

Breakfast  |  Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Smart Casual

Pool Operating Hours
Dress: Casual

Evening Bites  |  Drinks
Dress: Smart Casual

Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Smart Casual

Morning to Evening Light Bites 
Dress: Beach Attire

Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Casual

Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Casual

Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Casual

Beach club access for suite guests only
Dress: Beach Attire

Friday Brunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Smart Casual

Breakfast  |  Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Smart Casual

Breakfast  |  Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Smart Casual

Breakfast  |  Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Casual

Afternoon Tea  |  Light Bites
Dress: Casual

Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Casual

Evening Bites  |  Drinks
Dress: Smart Casual

Light Breakfast  |  Afternoon Tea 
Dress: Smart Casual

Light Bites  |  Drinks 
Dress: Smart Casual

Lunch (Fridays & Saturdays)  |  Dinner 
Dress: Smart Casual

Lunch (Saturdays)  |  Dinner 
Dress: Smart Casual

Lunch  |  Dinner 
Dress: Smart Casual

Breakfast  |  Lunch  |  Dinner 
Dress: Casual

Lunch  |  Dinner 
Dress: Casual

Breakfast  |  Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Casual

Evening Bites  |  Drinks
Dress: Casual

Breakfast  |  Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Casual

Light Breakfast  |  Afternoon Tea 
Dress: Casual

Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Casual

Evening Bites  |  Drinks
Dress: Smart Casual

Lunch  |  Evening Bites  |  Dinner
Dress: Casual

Lunch  |  Dinner
Dress: Beach Attire
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